Russell Springs Utility

Rate Chart
Rates To Print All Rates
Service Type All
Rate All
Addon Type All
Addon Rate All
Print Usage Tables No
Usage Range Not Applicable
Usage Increment Not Applicable
Include Inactive Rates Yes
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 01 Description Water-inside City
Print Description On Bill [] Is Service Charge [J s Metered Is Inactive O
Is Accumulate Minimum [7]  Is Single Calculation O
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account 49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $15.67 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff Add Amount _Rate /1000
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 54700
999,999,999 $16.41 5.1600
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 02 Description Water-outside City
Print Description On Bill []  Is Service Charge [ s Metered Is Inactive O
Is Accumulate Minimum |:| Is Single Calculation D
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $27.23 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff Add Amount Rate /1000
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2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 7.8900
999,999,999 $23.67 7.5300
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code {3 Description Adair County
Print Description On Bill []  Is Service Charge O s Metered 7 s Inactive 4
Is Accumulate Minimum [7] Is Singte Calculation O
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account 49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $0.00 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximuwm Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
_Cutoff Add Amount Rate /1000
999,999,999 $0.00 26400
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 04 Description Casey County Water
Print Description On 8ill [C] Is Service Charge O s Metered (%] Is Inactive O
Is Accumulate Minimum [] Is Single Calculation O
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer QOverpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $859.32 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff Add Amount Rate /1000
350,000 $0.00 0.0000
999,999,999 $0.00 2.9800
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 05 Description One Inch Inside
Print Description On Bill [7] Is Service Charge [J s Metered Is Inactive a
Is Accumulate Minimum [T] Is Single Catculation d
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Woater Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
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GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Depaosits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  45500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account 49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $26.59 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff Add Amount Rate [ 1600
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 6.1400
999,999,999 $18.42 5.7800
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 06 Description One Inch / Half Insi
Print Description On Bill [T] s Service Charge O !s Metered Is Inactive O
Is Accurmulate Minimum [T]  Is Single Calculation |
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account 49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $36.43 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoft Add Amount Rate [ 1000_
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 6.1400
999,999,999 $18.42 5.7600
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 07 Description Two Inch Inside
Print Description On Bill []  Is Service Charge (] s Metered Is Inactive 0
Is Accumulate Minimum [T} Is Single Calculation O
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
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Base Amount $51.22 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff __Add Amount Rate /1000
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 6.1400
999,999,999 $18.42 5.7800
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 08 Description One Inch Quiside
Print Description On Bill []  Is Service Charge [ s Metered Is Inactive O
Is Accumulate Minimum [] Is Single Calculation O
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $32.17 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff Add Amount Rate /1000
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 7.8900
999,999 999 $23.67 7.5300
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 09 Description One Inch/ Half Out
Print Description On Bill []  Is Service Charge [J s Metered Is nactive (|
Is Accumulate Minimum [] Is Single Calculation
8ill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $44.26 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff _—Add Amount Rate /1000
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 7.8900
999,999,999 $23.67 7.5300
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 10 Description 2 Inch Meter Outside
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Print Description On Bill []

Bill Code wWT

AR Code WTB Water Billing
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000

GL AR Account 13000-0000

GL Liability Account 22600-0000

GL Cash Account 10200-0000

GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000

Is Service Charge a
Is Accumulate Minimum D

Is Metered Is Inactive
Is Single Calculation O
Units Of Measure Gallons

Water Services
Acocunts Receivable-customers

Customer Overpayments
Cash-sewer & Water-rev
Customer Deposits Payable
Bad Debt Expense

Bad Debt Expense

Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $57.24 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff Add Amount _Rate /1000
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
3,000 $0.00 7.8900
999,999 999 $23.67 7.5300
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 11 Description Casey Co.-no bill
Print Description On Bill Is Service Charge O IsMetered Is Inactive (]
Is Accumulate Minimum D Is Singte Calculation |:|
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
Gl Bad Debt Writeoff Account 49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account 49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $0.00 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff Add Amount Rate /1000
999,998,999 $0.00 0.0000
Service Type WT WATER Rate Code 12 Description W Pulaski Water
Print Description On Bill [/]  Is Service Charge [0 !sMetered ¥ Is Inactive 0O
Is Accumulate Minimum [] Is Single Calculation O
Bill Code WT
AR Code WTB Water Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35400-0000 Water Services
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
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GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $0.00 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
Cutoff _ Add Amount _Rate /1000
999,999,959 $0.00 2.9800
Service Type SW SEWER Rate Code 01 Description Sewer
Print Description On Bill [C]  Is Service Charge O ‘s Metered O Is Inactive O
Is Accumulate Minimum {7] Is Single Calculation O
Bill Code sw
AR Code SW  Sewer Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35500-0000 Sewer Service
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunis Receivable-customers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Usage
Based On Service Type WT WATER Reading Factor 1.000
Base Amount $21.86 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charge $0.00 Minimum Charge $0.00
2,000 $0.00 0.0000
999,999,999 $0.00 9.1900
Service Type SW SEWER Rate Code 02 Description Sewer Flat Rate
Print Description On Bill []  Is Service Charge [ !sMetered O Is Inactive O
Bill Code SwW
AR Code SW  Sewer Billing Units Of Measure Gallons
GL Revenue Account 35500-0000 Sewer Service
GL AR Account 13000-0000 Acocunts Receivable-custormers
GL Liability Account 22600-0000 Customer Overpayments
GL Cash Account 10200-0000 Cash-sewer & Water-rev
GL Deposit Refundable Account 22200-0000 Customer Deposits Payable
GL Bad Debt Writeoff Account 49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
GL Bad Debt Recovery Account  49500-0000 Bad Debt Expense
Calculation Method Flat Rate
Base Amount $40.24 Prorate Minimum $0.00
Maximum Charae $0.00 Minimum Charge $£0.00
Service Type SW SEWER Rate Code 03 Description Sewer Outside
Print Description On Bill [C]  Is Service Charge (0 s Metered O Is Inactive O
Is Accumulate Minimum [7] Is Single Calculation O
Bill Code sw
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